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CVC Code Local Participating Organizations Website
201331 Albemarle Charlottesville Historical Society https://albemarlehistory.org/
200020 Albemarle Housing Improvement Program, Inc. http://www.ahipva.org
201283 All Blessings Flow, Inc http://www.allblessingsflow.org
200815 Alzheimer's Association, Central and Western Virginia Chaptehttp://www.alz.org
200171 American Red Cross of Central Virginia https://www.redcross.org/virginia
200262 Appalachian Voices http://www.AppalachianVoices.org
200160 Blue Ridge Abortion Fund https://blueridgeabortionfund.org
200135 Blue Ridge Area Food Bank - Thomas Jefferson Area https://www.brafb.org/
201327 Botanical Garden of the Piedmont http://www.piedmontgarden.org
200150 Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Virginia http://www.bgclubcva.org
200141 Building Goodness Foundation http://www.buildinggoodness.org
200133 C4K http://c4kclubhouse.org
200081 Camp Holiday Trails http://www.campholidaytrails.org
201019 Cat Action Team https://catactionteam.org
200103 Central Virginia Burn Camp http://www.vaburncamp.org
200017 Charlottesville Abundant Life Ministries, Inc. http://charlottesvilleabundantlife.org
201218 Charlottesville Ballet http://www.CharlottesvilleBallet.org
200113 Charlottesville Free Clinic http://www.cvillefreeclinic.org
200204 Charlottesville Pride Community Network http://www.cvillepride.org
200015 Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA https://caspca.org
200265 Community Christian Academy http://www.cca-va.org
200165 Community Investment Collaborative http://www.cicville.org
200169 Emergency Food Network http://www.emergencyfoodnetwork.org
200801 Epilepsy Foundation of Virginia, Charlottesville https://www.epilepsyva.com
200149 Habitat for Humanity - Greater Charlottesville http://www.cvillehabitat.org
200112 Hospice of the Piedmont http://www.hopva.org
201253 Ivy Creek Foundation http://www.ivycreekfoundaiton.org
200119 Jefferson Area Board for Aging, Inc. https://www.jabacares.org
200068 Jefferson Area CHIP http://childhealthpartnership.org
201199 Jefferson School African American Heritage Center http://jeffschoolheritagecenter.org
200220 Literacy Volunteers of Charlottesville/Albemarle https://literacyforall.org/
200168 Loaves & Fishes Food Pantry, Inc. http://www.cvilleloaves.org
201134 Local Food Hub http://www.localfoodhub.org
200125 Madison House http://www.madisonhouse.org
201275 Meals on Wheels of Charlottesville/Albemarle http://cvillemeals.org
200005 On Our Own, Charlottesville http://www.onourowncville.org
200043 PACEM http://pacemshelter.org
200129 Piedmont CASA, Inc. http://www.pcasa.org
200136 Piedmont Housing Alliance http://www.piedmonthousingalliance.org
201272 Presidential Precinct https://presidentialprecinct.org/
200189 PVCC Educational Foundation https://www.pvcc.edu
200115 ReadyKids http://www.readykidscville.org
201024 Rivanna Conservation Alliance http://www.rivannariver.org
200148 Ronald McDonald House Charities of Charlottesville http://www.rmhcharlottesville.org
200117 Service Dogs of Virginia http://www.servicedogsva.org
200074 Sexual Assault Resource Agency http://www.saracville.org
200027 Shelter for Help in Emergency https://www.shelterforhelpinemergency.org
201226 The Center at Belvedere https://thecentercville.org
201193 The Fountain Fund http://www.fountainfund.org
200114 The Haven at First and Market http://www.thehaven.org
200086 United Way of Greater Charlottesville http://www.unitedwaycville.org
200228 Virginia Discovery Museum http://www.vadm.org
200670 Virginia Legal Aid Society, Inc. (Central Virginia) http://www.vlas.org



Charlottesville/Albemarle Charities Participating in the 2021 Commonwealth of Virginia Campaign
Give through the CVC at cvc.virginia.edu

200029 Virginia Organizing https://virginia-organizing.org/
201286 Wild Virginia http://www.wildvirginia.org
200131 WorkSource Enterprises http://www.worksourceva.org
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